



**CITY OF HOLLYWOOD
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION**

PROPOSAL BID FORM

Downtown Lighting Buchanan Street					
No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
2	General conditions and Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
3	COH furnished lightpoles/fixtures	19	EA	\$0.00 BY COH	\$0.00 BY COH
4	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install COH furnished lightpoles/fixtures	19	EA	\$1,250.00	\$23,750.00
5	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install handholes and wirings	22	EA	\$1,290.00	\$28,380.00
6	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install (1) 2 inches conduit with directional bore	1,500	LF	\$18.50	\$27,750.00
7	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install (3) 2 inches conduits with directional bore	2,020	LF	\$27.60	\$55,752.00
8	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install electrical service point	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
9	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to remove and restore concrete sidewalk	600	SF	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
10	Bahia SOD, including preparation of area, excavate/fill and compact as necessary, complete in place, as specified	300	SF	\$1.50	\$450.00
11	Pre-construction video and Photos of exist. Conditions within project limits	1	LS	\$650.00	\$650.00
12	Provide set of "As-Built Drawings" at the completion of the work	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	SUB-TOTAL BUCHANAN ST.		\$	-----	\$160,832.00



**CITY OF HOLLYWOOD
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION**

PROPOSAL BID FORM

Downtown Lighting Pierce Street					
No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	General conditions and Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
3	COH furnished lightpoles/fixtures	13	EA	\$0.00 BY COH	\$0.00 BY COH
4	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install COH furnished lightpoles/fixtures	13	EA	\$1,250.00	\$16,250.00
5	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install handholes and wirings	15	EA	\$1,290.00	\$19,350.00
6	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install (1) 2 inches conduit with directional bore	3,800	LF	\$18.50	\$70,300.00
7	N/A				
8	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install electrical service point	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
9	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to remove and restore concrete sidewalk	400	SF	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
10	Bahia SOD, including preparation of area, excavate/fill and compact as necessary, complete in place, as specified	400	SF	\$1.50	\$600.00
11	Pre-construction video and Photos of exist. Conditions within project limits	1	LS	\$650.00	\$650.00
12	Provide set of "As-Built Drawings" at the completion of the work	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	SUB-TOTAL PIERCE ST.		\$	-----	\$128,250.00



**CITY OF HOLLYWOOD
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION**

PROPOSAL BID FORM

1. Buchanan Street Sub-total	\$	<u>\$160,832.00</u>	<u>\$160,832.00</u>
2. Pierce Street Sub-total	\$	<u>\$128,250.00</u>	<u>\$128,250.00</u>
3. Owner Contingency	LS	<u>\$ 10,000</u>	<u>\$ 10,000</u>

TOTAL BASE BID: \$ 299,082.00

WRITTEN AMOUNT: TWO HUNDRED NINETY-NINE THOUSAND, EIGHT-TWO DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS

Note:

*Owner Contingency is for owner use only and is not part of the Bid Proposal

*Owner will pay permit fees that apply only to General Contractor. All sub-contractors shall include their permit fees in their cost.

BURKHARDT CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Company Name:

[Handwritten Signature] **VICE PRESIDENT**

Signature:
Marc R. Kleisley, Vice President

JUNE 16, 2016

Date: